
Record: Record:

LG Small Group .5823 LG High Score 50-5X

John Armanini 1.130 David Calvert 50-3X
Bob Sells 1.173 David Calvert 50-1X
Larry Kahle 1.320 Jeff Locke 50-0X
David Calvert 1.332 John Armanini 49-2X
Larry Kahle 1.466 Jeff Locke 49-1X

HG Small Group 1.4190 HG High Score 100-7X

David Calvert 1.783 John Armanini 99-4X
Larry Kahle 2.063 Jeff Locke 98-2X
Jeff Locke 2.656 John Armanini 96-3X
John Armanini 2.701 Larry Kahle 96-2X
Jeff Locke 2.731 David Calvert 95-1X

6T LG Group 1.6820 6T LG Score 296-5X

Larry Kahle 2.3130 Jeff Locke 285-1X
John Armanini 2.6067 John Armanini 280-4X
Jeff Locke 2.6443 David Calvert 271-4X
David Calvert 2.8595 Bob Sells 252-1X
Bob Sells 3.5177 Larry Kahle 239-1X

6T HG Group 2.7558 6T HG Score 587-12X

David Calvert 2.9837 Bob Sells 543-2X
Jeff Locke 3.1468 Larry Kahle 535-8X
Larry Kahle 3.7155 David Calvert 534-3X
Bob Sells 4.7472 Jeff Locke 521-3X
John Armanini 5.9997 John Armanini 500-10X

2 Gun/12 Target Highlights

2Gun Group 2.2600 2Gun Score 869-16X

Jeff Locke 2.8956 Jeff Locke 806-4X
David Calvert 2.9216 David Calvert 805-7X
Larry Kahle 3.0143 Bob Sells 795-3X
Bob Sells 4.1324 John Armanini 780-14X
John Armanini 4.3032 Larry Kahle 774-9X

v2-12M

Single Target Highlights

6 Target Highlights

2023 NBRSA 600 yd Regionals
Jackson County Shooting Complex - White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  10/28/2023 - 10/29/2023

 Overall Match Summary
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Match Relay- LG LG HG HG Match
Rank Competitor Bench Group Score Group Score Points

1 Jeff Locke 1-15 3 1 2 4 10
2 David Calvert 1-17 4 3 1 3 11
3 Larry Kahle 2-16 1 5 3 2 11
4 Bob Sells 2-15 5 4 4 1 14
5 John Armanini 1-16 2 2 5 5 14

2023 NBRSA 600 yd Regionals
Jackson County Shooting Complex - White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  10/28/2023 - 10/29/2023

Overall Match Rank
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Light Gun Group - Overall
Overall Relay- LG LG LG LG LG LG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Target 5 Target 6 LG Agg

1 Larry Kahle 2-16 1.466 3.409 4.426 1.508 1.749 1.320 2.3130
2 John Armanini 1-16 2.627 4.089 1.130 2.579 1.916 3.299 2.6067
3 Jeff Locke 1-15 1.866 2.734 3.123 2.697 2.153 3.293 2.6443
4 David Calvert 1-17 2.969 2.473 3.597 4.677 1.332 2.109 2.8595
5 Bob Sells 2-15 4.866 3.002 3.634 3.052 1.173 5.379 3.5177

6 Target Agg Record:  1.6820

2023 NBRSA 600 yd Regionals
Jackson County Shooting Complex - White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  10/28/2023 - 10/29/2023
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Light Gun Score - Overall
Overall Relay-
Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 4 X 5 X 6 X LG Total X

1 Jeff Locke 1-15 48 0 49 1 48 0 41 0 50 0 49 0 285 1
2 John Armanini 1-16 47 1 44 1 43 0 48 0 49 2 49 0 280 4
3 David Calvert 1-17 47 0 41 0 39 0 44 0 50 3 50 1 271 4
4 Bob Sells 2-15 30 0 49 1 42 0 48 0 48 0 35 0 252 1
5 Larry Kahle 2-16 30 0 40 0 38 0 42 0 48 1 41 0 239 1

2023 NBRSA 600 yd Regionals
Jackson County Shooting Complex - White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  10/28/2023 - 10/29/2023

LG Target LG TargetLG TargetLG TargetLG TargetLG Target
6 Target Score Record:  296-5X
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Heavy Gun Group - Overall
Overall Relay- HG HG HG HG HG HG
Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Target 5 Target 6 HG Agg

1 David Calvert 1-17 3.299 1.783 3.664 2.867 3.352 2.937 2.9837
2 Jeff Locke 1-15 3.915 3.050 2.656 2.731 2.961 3.568 3.1468
3 Larry Kahle 2-16 3.864 4.737 2.063 3.380 4.546 3.703 3.7155
4 Bob Sells 2-15 5.258 3.924 5.982 4.809 3.389 5.121 4.7472
5 John Armanini 1-16 3.804 16.118 3.742 2.701 4.574 5.059 5.9997

2023 NBRSA 600 yd Regionals
Jackson County Shooting Complex - White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  10/28/2023 - 10/29/2023

Record:  2.75586 Target Agg
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Heavy Gun Score - Overall
Overall Relay-
Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 4 X 5 X 6 X HG Total X

1 Bob Sells 2-15 88 0 86 0 93 2 92 0 89 0 95 0 543 2
2 Larry Kahle 2-16 90 2 92 3 83 0 90 1 96 2 84 0 535 8
3 David Calvert 1-17 82 0 77 0 92 0 95 1 95 1 93 1 534 3
4 Jeff Locke 1-15 84 0 77 0 81 0 94 1 98 2 87 0 521 3
5 John Armanini 1-16 78 0 43 0 96 3 99 4 93 2 91 1 500 10

2023 NBRSA 600 yd Regionals
Jackson County Shooting Complex - White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  10/28/2023 - 10/29/2023

HG TargetHG TargetHG TargetHG TargetHG TargetHG Target
6 Target Score Record:  587-12X
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2 Gun Group - Overall
Overall Relay- LG Group HG Group

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-6 Targets 1-6 12 Target Agg

1 Jeff Locke 1-15 2.6443 3.1468 2.8956
2 David Calvert 1-17 2.8595 2.9837 2.9216
3 Larry Kahle 2-16 2.3130 3.7155 3.0143
4 Bob Sells 2-15 3.5177 4.7472 4.1324
5 John Armanini 1-16 2.6067 5.9997 4.3032

2023 NBRSA 600 yd Regionals
Jackson County Shooting Complex - White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  10/28/2023 - 10/29/2023

12 Target Agg Record:  2.2600
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2 Gun Score - Overall
Overall Relay- LG Score HG Score

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-6 X Targets 1-6 X 12 Target Total X

1 Jeff Locke 1-15 285 1 521 3 806 4
2 David Calvert 1-17 271 4 534 3 805 7
3 Bob Sells 2-15 252 1 543 2 795 3
4 John Armanini 1-16 280 4 500 10 780 14
5 Larry Kahle 2-16 239 1 535 8 774 9

2023 NBRSA 600 yd Regionals
Jackson County Shooting Complex - White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  10/28/2023 - 10/29/2023

12 Target Score Record:  869-16X

Page 8 of 8


